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C Morgan Park 78.0
C Young 77.9
C Simeon 76.5
Proviso East 735
Oswego 717
Edwardsville 704

Homewood (Flossmoor 69.0
C Orr 69.0

Washington IL 68.6
Neuqgua Valley 68.5
C Curie 68.4
C Bogan 68.1
West Aurora 67.7
North Chicago 67.3
St Rita 66.7
Normal U-Hi 66.7
Rock Island 66.1
Bloom 65.9
Hillcrest 65.8
Niles North 65.5
Waubonsie Valley 65.4
Belleville East 65.4
Marian Catholic 65.3
C Hyde Park 65.2
Glenbard East 65.0
Benet Academy 64.9
East St Louis 64.8
Loyola Academy 64.7
Stevenson 64.7
Maine South 64.7
Cahokia 64.5
Naperville Central 64.4
Elgin Larkin 64.2
Hinsdale Central 64.2
New Trier 64.1
Metea Valley 64.0
C Foreman 63.8
Joliet West 63.8
Rockford Boylan 63.7
DeLaSalle 63.7
Bolingbrook 63.6
Brother Rice 63.3
Belvidere 63.2
Rich East 63.2
Niles Notre Dame 62.9
York 62.9
Wheaton Academy 62.8
Riverside Brookfield  62.7
Lincoln Way North 62.6
Normal Comm 62.6
Rockford Lutheran 62.5
Glenbrook North 62.4
Fenwick 62.1
Lakes 62.1
Lincoln 62.0
St Joseph 61.8
Normal West 61.8
Stagg 61.6
Morton Cicero 61.6
Lemont 61.4
Zion Benton 61.3
C Uplift 61.0
Richards 61.0
Quincy 60.9
Andrew 60.8
St Charles East 60.7
Lake Forest 60.7
Naperville North 60.7
Bartlett 60.7
Crystal Lake Central 60.6
Oak Park 60.6
Metamora 60.5
Rockton Hononegah ~ 60.5
Springfield SoEast 60.5
Prospect 60.5

Geneva

Massac Co (Metropol
Belleville West
Effingham
Bartonville Limestone
Crete Monee
Rockford East

C Farragut
Mundelein
Thornton

Ottawa

St Viator

Warren

St Ignatius

Gordon Tech
Rockford Auburn
Ridgewood

St Charles North
Schaumburg

St Patrick

Fremd

Oswego East
Burlington Central
Dundee-Crown
Buffalo Grove
Champaign Centennii
Palatine

Galesburg

Huntley

Minooka
LaSalle-Peru
Conant

Thornton F North
Barrington
Rockford Jefferson
Pekin

Bloomington

Niles West
Plainfield North
Moline

Peoria Notre Dame
C Vocational
Downers South

C Westinghouse
Sycamore
Carbondale

Peoria Manual
Proviso West
Rolling Meadows
Waukegan

Elk Grove
Centralia
Hampshire

C North Lawndale
Montini (Lombard)
Plainfield East

C DuSable

C Harlan

Decatur MacArthur
Thornwood

C Marshall

Lyons

Batavia

Leyden

Elgin

Hales Franciscan
Timothy Christian
Mt Zion

Glenbard North

C Dunbar

Joliet Central
Rockford Christian
Chatham Glenwood
Jacobs

St Francis (Wheaton)
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60.0
59.9
59.8
59.7
59.7
59.6
59.5
59.5
59.4
59.4
59.4
59.4
59.3
59.3
59.2
59.1
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58.5
58.5
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58.3
58.2
58.1
58.0
57.9
57.8
57.8
57.7
57.7
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.4
57.3
57.3
57.3
57.1
57.1
57.0
57.0
56.9
56.7
56.7
56.7
56.4
56.4
56.4
56.4
56.3
56.2
56.2
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56.2
56.1
56.1
56.0
56.0
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183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
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201
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203
204
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Kaneland
Springfield Lanphier
Springfield Sac Hrt
Nazareth Academy
Genoa-Kingston
Reavis
Jacksonville
Bloomington C C
Mahomet Seymour
Quincy No Dame
Collinsville

Alton Marquette
Fairbury Prairie Cent
Shepard

Waterloo
Highland Park
Deerfield

Peoria Richwoods
Lockport

Alton

Mt Vernon

Marist

Lake Park

Rock Falls
Providence

C King

C Prosser
Glenbard West
Crystal Lake South
Rich Central

C Perspectives/Calum
Morris

Hersey

Richmond Burton
Mt Carmel
Geneseo

Granite City

Rich South
Highland

Argo

Jerseyville
Glenbard South
Glenbrook South
Charleston

C Taft

Carmel

Maine West
Peoria Central

C Von Steuben
Belleville Althoff

C Clemente

C Lincoln Park
Grayslake North
Woodstock

C Lane Tech
Chillicothe IVC
Downers North
Bradley
Wauconda
Plainfield Central
Lincoln Way East
Lake Zurich
Wheaton North
Lincoln Way Cent
C Solorio

C Kenwood
Plainfield South
Machesney Harlem
McHenry

Plano

Rochelle
Mascoutah

C Phillips

Cary Grove
Vernon Hills

55.9
55.9
55.9
55.8
55.8
55.7
55.7
55.5
55.4
55.4
55.3
55.2
55.0
55.0
54.9
54.9
54.9
54.7
54.7
54.7
54.6
54.6
54.5
54.5
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255
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258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
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Aurora Central

C Brooks

Pontiac

Dunlap

C Fenger
Mattoon

C Schurz
Willowbrook
Sandburg

C Urban P/West
Grant

Marion

Evanston
Evergreen Park
Thornton F South
Belvidere North
Eisenhower (Blue Isl)
C Crane
Marmion (Aurora)
Thornridge
Chicago Christian
Urbana

Herscher
O'Fallon
Champaign Central
Hinsdale South
Sterling

Yorkville
Johnsburg
Marengo

East Moline
Wheaton South
Streamwood
Streator

Oak Forest
Elmwood Park

St Laurence
Mendota
Danville

Coal City

C South Shore
Wheeling

C Lake View
Rantoul

Rock Isl Alleman
Morton IL
Herrin

Prairie Ridge
Addison Trail
Decatur Eisenhower
Libertyville

C Harper

Canton

Hoffman Estates
South Elgin

East Aurora
DeKalb

West Chicago

C Mather

Tinley Park

C Julian

Manteno
Bethalto

Freeport
Woodstock North
Oak Lawn
Bremen

Rockford Guilford
Columbia

C Kelvyn Park

C Noble St/Bulls Prep
Fenton

Maine East
Romeoville

C Washington

51.9

46.3

45.9

Lincoln-Way West
C Robeson
Freeburg
Taylorville

Olney E Richland
Stillman Valley

C Lindblom

C Noble St/ Comer
Springfield

C Payton

Dixon

Troy Triad

C Amundsen
Kankakee

Marian Central

C Northside
Sandwich

Harvard

C Little Village

C Gage Park
Joliet Catholic
Peotone

C Corliss
Grayslake Central
C Kennedy

C UIC College Prep
C Jones

East Peoria

C Kelly

C Chgo Urban Prep Ei
Salem
CICS/Northtown
C Noble St/Johnson
Rochester

C Roosevelt
Antioch

C Steinmetz

C Hope

Round Lake

C Urban P/Bronzeville
C Juarez

C Hubbard

C Bowen

IMSA

C Wells

C Noble St/Muchin
C North Grand

C Hancock

C Sullivan

C Senn

C Noble St/Pritzker
C Aspira

45.9
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